6th BTBA Senior Nationals

Division One Mens Singles

Position Name
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Matt Trotter
Steven Jeeves
Alan Keddie
Colin Grose
Steve Thornton
Gary Baker

Neil Highgate
Brian Ashman
Paul Loberman
Steve D Thornton
lan Hollands
Alan Meades
Phil Patrick
Steve Giddens
Gary Christopher
Dave North
Eddie Broom
Selwyn Morgan
Chris West
Robert Bruce
Andy Gillespie
Gregg Turvey
Stephen Bose
Carl Vanderhook
Mark Loughborough
Daren Knightsbridge
Mark Secker
Steve Williams
Lee Burrows
Les Keates
Trevor Nell
Tony Imren
Andy Tapping
Steve Carnall
Andy Mercer
Stuart England
Sean Purcell

Bill Bullock

Tony Lee

lan Kennedy
Mark Cox

lan Oakley
Mark Presley

Game
-1-
232
278
266
236
239
234
204
233
209
248
245
208
228
225
266
222
234
212
240
202
202
206
223
192
179
222
205
228
223
203
182
250
196
223
191
211
234
176
245
167
237
190
209

Game
-2-
277
226
247
257
237
258
290
228
246
236
234
278
233
167
174
233
215
224
221
210
235
211
235
214
247
210
182
200
204
193
201
180
213
202
235
232
190
233
196
215
184
230
236

Game
-3-
256
235
212
224
241
214
208
234
233
202
204
194
215
278
227
210
214
225
199
245
218
235
194
245
220
212
257
215
215
246
257
205
224
207
205
187
203
216
183
241
202
203
174

Total
765
739
725
717
717
706
702
695
688
686
683
680
676
670
667
665
663
661
660
657
655
652
652
651
646
644
644
643
642
642
640
635
633
632
631
630
627
625
624
623
623
623
619



44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93

Steve Donowski
Geoffrey Brown
Guy Lipscomb
Kim Johnson
Mark Wills

Mike Sykes
Richard Beck
Trevor Birch
Scott Dangerfield
Gordon Humpbhries
David Coote
Jamie O’Dwyer
Kev Pilley

Gav Boden
Lawrence Ellis
Barry Walker
Bob Strong
Anthony Robson
Bernie Matthews
Alan McCully
Paul Hewitt
Martin Bishop
Andy Sinclair
Tony Brittain
Jeff Gilbert
Mark Scott
Steve Norriss
Gary Orton

Phil Punter

Gary Fraser
Andy Yeomans
Dave Chester
Simon Brown
Maurie Phillott
Harald Grau
Nick Longworth
Steve Winterburn
Kenneth Iredale
Steven Utting
Suren Johanssen
Paul Morris
Stuart Rushton
Khashi Ashtari
Martin Clements
Steve Coates
Dave Greig

John Lawless
Cliff Greaves
Cliff Dew

Ken Burton

219
189
222
254
172
168
185
188
200
214
190
213
160
169
213
225
209
164
196
209
193
199
174
232
173
220
222
182
178
201
202
172
178
181
220
184
159
183
206
192
190
183
183
168
178
204
191
178
196
170

220
179
209
180
190
238
158
215
176
192
193
201
237
198
194
167
171
199
202
193
188
193
205
168
199
171
177
162
184
186
166
182
217
182
169
181
193
190
170
191
161
195
167
159
190
181
183
179
173
169

177
247
181
175
245
195
258
197
223
192
213
182
198
227
187
202
213
227
188
184
202
191
202
178
202
181
172
224
203
173
188
195
153
183
156
180
192
170
165
157
185
157
183
204
161
142
147
164
146
168

616
615
612
609
607
601
601
600
599
598
596
596
595
594
594
594
593
590
586
586
583
583
581
578
574
572
571
568
565
560
556
549
548
546
545
545
544
543
541
540
536
535
533
531
529
527
521
521
515
507
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Position
1

2
3
4

Jeff Campbell
Bob Ockelford
Brian Marks
Michael Walrond
Kevin Rose

183
203
158
184
159

129
168
147
161
157

193
122
181
133
146

Division Two Mens Singles

Name

Bill May

Dave Eyre
Richard Parker
Jim Allen

Simon Cathorne
Darrell Fisher
Paul Le Manquais
Mike Webber
Keith Hodge
Tom Flynn
Tony Harris
Lawrence Smith
Rob Ellicott
Robert Yandell
Philip Long
Martin Green
Nick Stephens
Ralph Hughes
Keith Allen
Matthew Ashley
William Lee
Mike Bergquist
Keith Gretton
Brian Wright
Martin Payne
Gary Templer
Chris Anderson
Chris Smith

Game

-1-
215
191
196
210
223
166
192
192
169
209
174
168
214
169
168
174
170
167
199
158
146
127
149
161
148
144
161
136

Game

-2-
237
193
200
206
174
213
199
158
166
165
169
178
161
177
163
158
173
161
160
182
207
203
181
177
172
161
136
183

Game

-3-
192
205
183
160
176
179
165
200
215
175
205
202
169
192
206
190
177
190
156
172
155
176
169
151
161
168
146
115

Super Seniors Mens Singles

Name

Phil Patrick
Steve Giddens
Dave North
Andy Gillespie

Game

-1-
228
225
222
202

Game

22-
233
167
233
235

Game

-3-
215
278
210
218

505
493
486
478
462

Total
644
589
579
576
573
558
556
550
550
549
548
548
544
538
537
522
520
518
515
512
508
506
499
489
481
473
443
434

Total
676
670
665
655



Gregg Turvey
Bill May

Tony Imren
Steve Carnall
Andy Mercer
Bill Bullock

lan Kennedy
lan Oakley
Steve Donowski
Geoffrey Brown
Guy Lipscomb
Kim Johnson
Mike Sykes
Trevor Birch
Lawrence Ellis
Dave Eyre

Gary Waghorn
Paul Hewitt

Jim Allen

Jeff Gilbert

lan Taylor
Steve Norriss
Phil Punter
Raymond Lay
Gerry Wrathall
Paul Le Manquais
Andy Yeomans
Chris Harris
Mike Webber
Keith Hodge
Tom Flynn
Dave Chester
Lawrence Smith
Tony Harris
Maurie Phillott
Kenneth Iredale
Robert Yandell
Martin Clements
David Smith
John Lawless
Nick Stephens
Keith Allen

Ken Burton
Mike Bergquist
Brian Wright
Chris Smith

206
215
250
223
191
176
167
190
219
189
222
254
168
188
213
191
162
193
210
173
212
222
178
203
175
192
202
181
192
169
209
172
168
174
181
183
169
168
180
191
170
199
170
127
161
136

211
237
180
202
235
233
215
230
220
179
209
180
238
215
194
193
214
188
206
199
135
177
184
167
180
199
166
170
158
166
165
182
178
169
182
190
177
159
139
183
173
160
169
203
177
183

235
192
205
207
205
216
241
203
177
247
181
175
195
197
187
205
213
202
160
202
227
172
203
191
203
165
188
200
200
215
175
195
202
205
183
170
192
204
212
147
177
156
168
176
151
115

Division Four Ladies Singles

652
644
635
632
631
625
623
623
616
615
612
609
601
600
594
589
589
583
576
574
574
571
565
561
558
556
556
551
550
550
549
549
548
548
546
543
538
531
531
521
520
515
507
506
489
434
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Name

Carole Orange
Gaye McCully
Lynne Walker
Catherine Wills
Kimberley Oakley
Marsha Dalley
Diane Johnson
Julia Claxton
Lynn Squibb
Teresa McCarthy
Sandra Simmonds
Carol Brock
Angie Brown
Anna Yang

Jan Hodge

Game
-1-
223
245
202
191
185
186
172
189
148
166
178
177
166
160
146

Game
-2-
223
241
225
162
155
156
208
166
178
173
160
152
167
147
169

Game
-3-
201
147
194
197
205
202
160
183
182
168
168
173
150
169
160

Division Five Ladies Singles

Name

Carol Ailes
Hilary Cooke
Julie Johanssen
Sue Morden
Sally-Ann Webb
Liz Eyre

Val Hopcraft
Linda Pray
Sheila Staines
Sandra Boswell
Debbie Law
Louise Gillespie
Sue Portsmouth

Game
-1-
161
225
146
191
177
175
181
181
151
147
127
134
145

Game
-2-
169
158
201
144
165
163
159
167
169
194
185
147
151

Game
-3-
241
176
193
191
182
170
164
150
169
146
160
185
160

Super Seniors Ladies Singles

Name

Carole Orange
Hilary Cooke
Diane Johnson
Julia Claxton

Sue Morden
Sandra Simmonds

Game

-1-
223
225
172
189
191
178

Game

-2-
223
158
208
166
144
160

Game

-3-
201
176
160
183
191
168

Total
647
633
621
550
545
544
540
538
508
507
506
502
483
476
475

Total
571
559
540
526
524
508
504
498
489
487
472
466
456

Total
647
559
540
538
526
506



(0]

10
11

Linda Pray
Sandra Boswell
Angie Brown
Jan Hodge
Debbie Law

181
147
166
146
127

167
194
167
169
185

150
146
150
160
160

498
487
483
475
472



